

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2006

(All amounts in RMB)

	Note	Year ended 31 December	
		2006 RMB'000	2005 RMB'000
Revenue	23	860,641	884,709
Cost of sales		(415,806)	(436,842)
Gross profit		444,835	447,867
Other gains — net	23	176	508
Selling and marketing costs		(223,726)	(202,793)
General and administrative expenses		(123,992)	(108,414)
Operating profit		97,293	137,168
Finance income	25	5,340	1,569
Finance costs	25	(10,232)	(7,069)
Profit before income tax		92,401	131,668
Income tax expense	26	966	(15,122)
Profit for the year		93,367	116,546
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		84,575	93,311
Minority interest		8,792	23,235
		93,367	116,546
Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders of the Company during the year (expressed in RMB per share)			
— basic	31	0.29	0.44
— diluted	31	0.29	0.44
Dividends	30	41,363	48,367

The notes on pages 43 to 83 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.